FACILITY HIRE RATES

Rates as of 23 December 2024
**All prices are based on 1 hour hire duration (unless otherwise specified) and include GST**

CLUBS & GROUPS (5+ people)

Court 1 - Single Lane $35
Court 1 -3 Lanes $95
Court 2 — Game Sense Court $80
Courts 1 &2 $125
Whole Centre (Court 1, 2 & Bowling Machine Lane) $145

Note: Please note for safety reasons, a maximum of 8 people per lane at any one time applies. TCHT reserves the right to charge
an additional rate surcharge of 10% on Sundays and Public Holidays.

If you wish to add the lobster or bowling machine to your booking, the following additional fees apply:

Lobster Machine $10
Bowling Machine with Bowling Machine Lane $40
INDIVIDUALS (up to 4 people)
Casual Court Hire $20 + $5/person
Note: Casual Court Hire prices are applicable to Court 1 and/or 2 pending availability.

Option - Lobster Machine $10 extra
Bowling Machine with Bowling Machine Lane (50 min) $40

Option — 28 Ball Remote Operated Self Feeder (50 min) $10 extra

Equipment Hire

We encourage all groups using the centre for training purposes to bring their own equipment. In the event
of forgotten equipment, we do offer a small selection of equipment to loan free of charge, however there
are replacement fee charges for any items not returned.

Function Hire

Birthday Parties (Up to 20 kids, 1 court & No umpire - 2 hours) $300
Birthday Parties (Up to 20 kids, 1 court & 1 umpire - 2 hours) $350
Birthday Parties (Over to 20 kids, 2 courts & No umpire - 2 hours) $400
Birthday Parties (Over to 20 kids, 2 courts & 2 umpires - 2 hours) $500

NOTE: The limit per court/umpire for each birthday package is reduced to 15 when the children are aged below 8 years old

**please note an ‘After Hours’ minimum charge of $70/hour applies (after 5.30pm on weekdays and
non-operating weekend days). A 2-hour minimum charge may apply.**

SCHOOL GROUPS TO RECEIVE A 10% DISCOUNT ON PRICES QUOTED ABOVE



SCHOOL RATES

Rates as of 20 May 2024
**All prices are based on 1 hour hire duration (unless otherwise specified) and include GST**

SCHOOL BOOKING SESSIONS:

Two Courts — with one coach (per hour) $165
Two Courts — with two coaches (per hour) $220
One Court — with one coach (per hour) $125
One Court — with two coaches (per hour) $195

e NOTE: Recommended students per court = 16. If a group size of more than 16 we
strongly advise two courts.

Note: ALL SPORTING SCHOOLS QUOTATIONS should be directed to Managing Director, Mark Divin, to provide a specific quote.



